
O n  R a m p  B e g i n n e r  S e s s i o n *

K i d F I T

T e e n F I T

S p i n F I T

S p o r t F I T  A t h l e t e   T r a i n i n g *

M-F  

T/TH 

T/TH 

W 

M - F

5:00AM - 7:00PM

5:00PM

4:00PM

5:30PM

3:00 - 8:00PM

CROSSFIT HENDERSONVILLE
F U L L  W E E K L Y  S C H E D U L E

MON - FRI 
MON - FRI 
M/W/F 
MON - SAT 
M/W/F 
T/TH 
MON - FRI 
MON - FRI 
MON - FRI 
T/TH

5:00AM 
6:00AM 
7:00AM 
8:00AM 
9:00AM 
9:30AM 
12:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:00PM 
6:00PM

C r o s s F i t  

T/TH 
T/TH 
SAT 
SUN

9:30AM 
5:30PM 
9:00AM 
3:00PM

Y o g a F I T

T/TH 4:30PM
3 0 m i n  Q u i c k F I T

MON - FRI 
SAT 
SUN

5:00AM - 8:00PM 
8:00 - 12:00PM 
3:00 - 5:00PM

O p e n  G y m * *

*Must contact lindsey@crossfithendersonville.com to schedule, no walk-ins 
**Includes RunFIT / LiftFIT / CoreFIT


