CROSSFIT HENDERSONVILLE

FULL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

On Ra	mp Beginner	Session*	M-F	5:00AM - 7:00PM
		KidFIT	T/TH	5:00PM
		TeenFIT	T/TH	4:00PM
		SpinFIT	W	5:30PM
Spor	tFIT Athlete	Training*	M - F	3:00 - 8:00PM
CrossFit		YogaFl	T	30min QuickFIT
5:00AM	MON - FRI	9:30AN	<mark>/</mark> T/TH	4:30PM T/TH
6:00AM	MON - FRI	5:30PN	<mark>/</mark> Т/ТН	
7:00AM	M/W/F	9:00A	√I SAT	
8:00AM	MON - SAT	3:00PN	/ SUN	
9:00AM	M/W/F			
9:30AM	T/TH	Open Gym**		
12:00PM	MON - FRI	5:00AN	M - 8:00PI	M MON - FRI
4:00PM	MON - FRI	8:00 -	12:00PM	SAT
5:00PM	MON - FRI	3:00 -	5:00PM	SUN
6:00PM	T/TH			